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Buff Invitational 2013 - 11/16/2013

The Buff Invitational

Results
 
#1  Women 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACU1 4:30.19

Sall, Ashleigh Daugherty, Cara

Gossett, Zoe Burns, Georiga

32.03 1:06.54 1:18.7036.00

28.80 1:07.52 25.72 57.43

 
#2  Men 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACU1 3:50.36

Anderson, Lars Isobe, Rei

Jamieson-Lucy, Thomas Wilson, Michael

28.65 59.43 1:03.7329.54

26.00 1:00.77 19.87 46.43

BCU2 4:04.89

Lazerus, Zane Komisarchik, David

Mitoma, Alex Suleski, Kyle

29.46 59.93 1:09.8332.42

26.64 58.93 26.56 56.20

ACLUB-CO--- DQ

28.79 1:03.80 1:03.6727.21

26.58 58.17 24.48 51.40

 
#3  Women 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CUBooth, Kate1 2:02.26

28.02 31.19 31.9131.14

CUGossett, Alaina2 2:07.69

29.53 31.86 33.4432.86

CUBurns, Georiga3 2:10.52

30.16 32.81 33.5733.98

MSUPlummer, Mariah4 2:15.43

30.82 34.13 34.6835.80

UNLHensel, Angela5 2:15.84

30.80 33.98 35.0735.99

UNLGilroy, Taylor6 2:16.25

32.01 34.61 34.4135.22

CSUSC-COSinclair, Jordan7 2:17.93

30.13 34.99 36.3836.43

WCM 51MacLaren, Kathleen8 2:18.75

31.90 34.61 35.9636.28

CUFarberov, Anastasia9 2:18.88

31.05 34.79 36.4236.62

CUGoldstein, Sara10 2:20.86

ERIE 43Graylin, Chelsea11 2:23.50

32.82 35.40 37.6537.63

GAM 37Reinhandt, Jessica12 2:32.96

35.38 39.17 39.0239.39

MSUDechant, Katheryn13 2:36.01

35.98 39.42 39.5241.09

UNLTucker, Sarah14 2:39.14

34.44 39.24 42.8742.59

CUMontross, Emma15 2:41.40

35.73 40.29 41.3544.03

CSUSC-COHerron, Jolena16 2:45.62

37.26 40.96 43.5343.87

ERIE 39Spray, Ale17 2:46.60

36.41 40.56 43.8145.82

MSUSitz, Lindsey18 2:47.37

36.31 41.79 44.4344.84

GAM 50Butler, Debra19 2:49.67

34.65 41.58 46.6846.76

GAM 42Bendell, Jennifer20 3:21.48

45.12 49.83 52.7653.77

LTFCS 59Knellinger, Jen21 3:22.33

42.23 51.04 55.2053.86

 
#4  Men 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNAT 31Girard, Alex1 1:48.72

25.71 26.34 29.1027.57

CUUng, Eric2 1:48.91

25.90 27.73 27.3427.94

CLUB-CO 19Letieres, Pedro3 1:51.94

24.82 29.58 28.3929.15

CLUB-CO 21Seuscheck, Shane4 1:53.05

26.50 28.50 28.3229.73

MSUMoseman, Ryan5 1:53.19

27.39 28.73 28.4728.60

CURejvani, Alex6 1:54.47

26.31 28.23 30.3729.56

CLUB-CO 21Pool, Griff7 1:55.46

26.87 28.95 29.7329.91

CLUB-CO 20Kimble, Cole8 1:56.76

26.30 29.66 30.6930.11

CUKatsiotis, Nick9 1:58.98

27.36 30.26 30.3531.01

MSUBrown, Xavier10 1:59.98

27.33 30.35 31.2931.01

CULazerus, Zane11 2:03.23

27.66 31.02 32.2732.28

CUSuleski, Kyle12 2:04.27

28.13 30.75 32.8432.55

CUEaman, Andy13 2:05.01

28.95 31.24 32.0432.78

CUZiel, Kris14 2:06.11

28.14 32.18 31.3534.44

CUGreen, Michael15 2:08.96

29.31 31.91 34.5233.22

CUCasey, Tommy16 2:08.97

28.11 32.26 34.2934.31

CSUSC-COStokoe, Robby17 2:10.96

28.99 34.16 33.1834.63

CLUB-CO 21Bell, Chris M18 2:11.32

27.71 32.51 35.4435.66

CSUSC-COTurner, Nick19 2:11.64

29.60 32.93 34.0935.02

CUDavis, Jack20 2:17.22

29.93 34.31 36.1636.82

PIKES 35Trinidad, RD21 2:17.87

30.56 34.87 37.0235.42

RTC 44Slade, Shawn22 2:24.14

32.74 1:51.40

UNLMatis, Mitch23 2:24.54

33.92 36.75 36.2737.60

UNLThomas, Jimmy24 2:31.80

35.54 38.90 37.6439.72

UNAT 40Wheeler, Simon25 2:35.03

35.05 39.08 40.8340.07

CSST 56Louie, Jamie26 2:42.12

36.04 41.09 43.2741.72

 
#5  Women 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CUSpaeth, Ellesse1 2:22.40

29.66 36.20 34.6841.86

UNLBissert, Taylor2 2:26.30

29.24 39.16 35.7842.12

CUGossett, Zoe3 2:27.56

30.51 38.69 35.0043.36

CUWilson, Casey4 2:30.07

31.64 39.47 35.7243.24

MSUBirt, Brenna5 2:31.46

31.15 40.10 32.9347.28

CLUB-CO 21Anderson, Tora S6 2:32.94

31.49 37.82 36.7246.91

UNLSisson, Shelbi7 2:36.24

33.90 39.56 36.4846.30

UNLBaesler, Amber8 2:36.31

33.50 39.13 41.1942.49

UNAT 26Sampl, Emily9 2:36.90

34.32 43.75 36.8342.00

UNAT 26Sampl, Lauren10 2:39.19

34.80 41.85 38.1344.41

CAC 47Thiker, Lisa11 2:50.08

35.93 46.94 38.8248.39

ERIE 43Graylin, Chelsea12 2:56.21

40.54 49.19 37.9748.51

UNLAlmquist, Taylor13 2:56.88

35.82 46.39 40.7653.91

DAWGS 28Laing, Heather14 3:08.39

39.82 48.87 45.3954.31

UNLCarlson, Jennifer15 3:11.06

39.82 46.73 46.8457.67

CUBostic, Brynna16 3:13.14

39.83 48.60 46.6358.08

ERIE 39Spray, Ale--- DQ

46.27 59.52 46.3056.15

 
#6  Men 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CU 21Finger, Eric S1 2:09.25

27.45 33.61 29.5338.66

CUIsobe, Rei2 2:09.36

28.01 33.97 31.5035.88

CUKarasek, Lucas3 2:12.09

28.30 34.35 32.0937.35

CUJamieson-Lucy, Thomas4 2:13.08

27.26 34.38 29.3742.07
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CUAnderson, Lars5 2:13.34

28.07 33.24 31.8940.14

UNAT 26Nemick, Greg6 2:13.48

28.21 35.66 30.9938.62

CLUB-CO 20Callihan, Konstantin T7 2:14.39

28.37 35.50 31.1639.36

FMST 49Lenneman, Tim8 2:15.76

30.01 35.85 30.7139.19

MSURamey, Matt9 2:17.59

31.70 35.77 31.5538.57

CUFeller, Michael10 2:18.54

27.88 35.42 33.0542.19

UNLJensen, Devin11 2:19.43

28.90 38.76 33.0938.68

CULongton, Ryan12 2:19.84

30.02 36.43 33.8939.50

CLUB-CO 18Glasgow, Jacob13 2:20.17

27.67 36.04 32.3944.07

MSUMartinez, Abel14 2:23.17

28.84 36.39 35.2642.68

CUAlexander, Ethan15 2:32.22

32.75 38.41 35.8045.26

LTFCS 23Moore, Sean16 2:46.62

33.54 39.26

UNAT 32Parry, Joshua17 2:54.10

37.99 43.08 40.0253.01

 
#7  Women 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLUB-CO 21Bender, Kieran1 26.08

CUBooth, Kate2 26.15

CSUSC-COBae, Alex3 26.47

CLUB-CO 22Mraule, Stephanie4 26.71

UNAT 28Hartman, Jenny5 26.89

CAC 53Garnier, Kathy6 27.21

CLUB-CO 21Anderson, Tora S7 27.23

UNLMichalak, Miranda8 27.50

CUZabelski, Sasha9 27.67

CSUSC-COBuckley, Lauren10 27.75

CUBurns, Georiga11 27.86

UNLSisson, Shelbi12 28.04

CSUSC-COChevalier, Elise13 28.16

UNAT 26Sampl, Lauren14 28.21

CUNewkirk, Marie15 28.24

CLUB-CO 19Wagner, Karli16 28.26

MSUPlummer, Mariah17 28.29

WCM 51MacLaren, Kathleen18 28.56

CUDaugherty, Cara19 28.59

MSUCastro, Ariana20 28.60

UNAT 20Odiorne, Kaite21 28.64

SNM 36Beard, Melanie22 28.68

UNLGilroy, Taylor23 28.69

CUCoonrod, Danielle24 28.94

CAC 48Freund, Shelle25 29.08

MSUReyes, Daniela26 29.59

UNLSeinkbeil, Amsley27 29.73

GAM 32Abell, Amanda28 30.02

CAC 50Campell, Ellen29 30.06

ERIE 43Graylin, Chelsea30 30.15

UNLMcCoy, Emily31 30.22

CSUSC-COHann, Jenna32 30.46

UNLMacDonald, Mackenzie33 31.01

UNLGoin, Molly34 31.05

CUCrimmins, Estelle35 31.56

GAM 50Butler, Debra36 31.89

GAM 56Kerr, Ann37 33.89

CUMontross, Emma38 33.95

UNAT 26Sampl, Emily39 34.09

RTC 53Whitman-Zai, Julie40 35.67

ERIE 39Spray, Ale41 38.58

LTFCS 56Michael, Joyce42 42.76

GAM 42Bendell, Jennifer43 42.93

GAM 59Reinhardt, Jan44 43.16

MSUTiffany, Brenna45 44.70

 
#8  Men 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNLMcClinton, Jake1 21.83

CUWilson, Michael2 22.02

CSUSC-COLagesse, Logan3 22.30

MSURimando, Ryan4 22.40

DU 38O'Sullivan, Chris5 22.50

CLUB-CO 19Letieres, Pedro6 22.64

CLUB-CO 21Matthiessen, Jakob A7 23.17

CLUB-CO 22Spencer, Cody8 23.45

MSUSanko, Mindaugas9 23.60

CUKrieger, Tyler10 23.67

SQUID 32Christianson, Jon11 23.77

CLUB-CO 18Kresge, Zack12 24.02

CUDullea, Connor13 24.33

CUFeller, Michael14 24.44

UNLKennell, Carter15 25.15

CUJones, Dustin16 25.25

CUZiel, Kris17 25.46

DU 26Graniyev, Doston18 25.48

FMST 37Oines, Leif19 25.57

CLUB-CO 21Bell, Chris M20 26.24

CUYoung, Logan21 26.40

CUShibao, Grant22 26.43

CUAppel, Daniel23 26.50

CUBohcali, Matt24 26.72

CUKrueger, Keith25 26.77

FMST 32Batchelder, John26 26.90

LAF 35Cain, David27 27.82

MSUTisdale, Brandon28 28.73

UNLThomas, Jimmy29 29.52

UNAT 40Wheeler, Simon--- DQ

 
#9  Women 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LTFCS 40Vlaun, Kristen1 20:08.62

33.78 35.17 36.5135.56

36.46 36.79 36.88 36.87

37.10 37.11 37.18 37.00

37.04 36.99 37.26 36.81

37.06 37.13 37.06 36.87

36.74 36.89 36.68 36.83

36.77 36.94 36.95 36.81

37.01 36.69 36.44 36.38

34.86

RTC 50McFee, Karolyn2 22:10.60

35.59 38.91 40.7340.04

40.41 40.89 40.90 40.76

40.68 40.76 39.87 40.65

40.61 40.62 40.37 40.59

41.02 41.20 40.73 41.10

40.99 40.63 40.50 40.58

40.84 40.72 40.67 40.30

40.17 40.59 39.88 39.79

38.51

CSUSC-COSniff, Kira3 23:22.40

36.07 40.42 41.6341.79

42.68 42.32 42.79 42.81

42.92 43.32 42.99 42.71

43.12 43.23 43.36 42.77

43.04 42.83 42.47 42.79

43.17 43.04 42.80 42.58

43.24 43.04 42.81 43.20

43.13 43.12 42.91 42.60

40.70

CSUSC-COWeber, Bridget4 26:25.22

39.63 44.76 46.8847.04

47.43 48.94 48.25 48.44

48.49 48.40 48.01 49.04

49.25 49.76 48.77 48.95

48.24 49.42 48.84 49.50

49.54 49.97 49.14 49.10

49.43 49.48 48.81 49.09

47.79 48.85 47.16 45.08

43.74

 
#10  Men 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNAT 31Girard, Alex1 17:35.62

30.22 32.31 32.4332.68

32.36 32.39 32.31 32.05

32.17 31.95 32.05 32.19

31.77 32.13 32.28 32.23

32.82 32.25 31.79 31.88

32.05 32.02 32.29 32.61

31.83 31.84 31.98 31.93

32.00 31.70 31.27 31.44

30.40
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UNLMatis, Mitch2 19:55.04

28.87 33.22 35.9334.46

36.24 36.08 36.52 36.73

37.08 36.40 36.84 36.53

36.90 36.77 37.15 37.08

36.93 36.96 37.24 36.95

36.97 36.81 37.73 37.15

36.87 37.39 36.87 36.60

36.73 37.05 36.45 35.64

31.90

THOR 44Cruz, Eduardo3 21:12.75

36.06 38.78 39.5639.33

37.78 39.29 39.70 39.14

39.42 38.80 38.61 37.86

38.71 39.23 38.71 39.00

39.00 38.77 38.50 38.60

39.00 38.83 39.46 39.17

38.42 38.00 37.92 38.52

37.92 37.23 39.05 38.86

35.52

FMST 58Heggy, Terry4 21:26.52

36.32 39.74 39.6339.89

38.99 39.18 39.00 39.04

39.07 38.85 40.21 39.30

39.23 38.79 39.89 39.46

39.40 39.47 38.90 39.14

38.92 38.85 39.07 39.04

39.63 39.03 38.98 38.66

39.12 38.24 38.46 38.49

36.53

FMST 32Batchelder, John5 22:45.70

32.94 38.49 40.4940.30

41.46 40.03 41.78 41.87

41.91 42.43 41.86 42.08

41.46 42.18 42.94 41.87

42.76 42.60 43.37 42.38

43.31 42.06 42.59 42.44

42.35 41.10 42.00 40.69

42.35 41.43 42.22 40.36

37.60

PIKES 53Birnbaum, William6 28:36.83

42.89 47.00 50.3949.49

52.77 51.44 50.62 53.71

53.06 51.77 53.94 52.86

52.33 51.85 53.61 51.49

54.59 54.40 53.47 52.22

52.62 54.21 52.95 52.75

53.50 53.37 51.57 53.80

52.85 50.83 52.09 51.55

50.84

 
#11  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACLUB-CO1 1:59.31

Mraule, Stephanie 22 Wagner, Karli 19

Miller, Sydney R 19 Bender, Kieran 21

30.20 32.73 26.5529.83

ACU2 2:01.21

Gossett, Alaina Wilson, Casey

Spaeth, Ellesse Coonrod, Danielle

30.53 33.72 27.7729.19

AUNL3 2:04.53

32.32 34.51 27.5230.18

ACSUSC-CO4 2:08.12

Larson, Courtney Chevalier, Elise

O'Neill, Sami Bae, Alex

29.99 38.30 26.7533.08

ACAC5 2:10.61

32.51 36.99 26.1934.92

AMSU6 2:16.25

Castro, Ariana Dechant, Katheryn

Plummer, Mariah Sitz, Lindsey

33.07 38.67 33.4531.06

BUNL7 2:18.90

35.63 41.58 28.2033.49

BCU8 2:20.39

Crimmins, Estelle Farberov, Anastasia

Montross, Emma Newkirk, Marie

35.69 39.07 28.3137.32

CUNL9 2:20.43

37.48 34.71 32.4735.77

AGAM10 2:37.29

32.05

ALTFCS11 2:43.00

51.03 29.32

 
#12  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACLUB-CO1 1:44.11

Spencer, Cody 22 Callihan, Konstantin T 20

Drozda, Ryan 18 Kresge, Zack 18

26.52 29.39 23.4724.73

ACU2 1:44.14

Rejvani, Alex Ung, Eric

Feller, Michael Finger, Eric S 21

27.36 27.96 22.7526.07

BCU3 1:45.97

Isobe, Rei Karasek, Lucas

Lazerus, Zane Suleski, Kyle

27.30 28.75 24.2525.67

AMSU4 1:47.70

Brown, Xavier Rimando, Ryan

Ramey, Matt Moseman, Ryan

28.83 27.38 25.8225.67

CCU5 1:52.19

Green, Michael Longton, Ryan

Katsiotis, Nick Casey, Tommy

29.70 31.41 25.3925.69

DCU6 1:55.38

Alexander, Ethan Komisarchik, David

Monroy, Fernando Krieger, Tyler

32.51 31.85 23.0527.97

ACSUSC-CO7 1:56.66

Turner, Nick Stokoe, Robby

Lagesse, Logan Benke, Tyler

31.88 33.28 27.4424.06

AUNL8 1:58.29

31.16 33.61 28.3425.18

AFMST9 2:00.46

31.99 30.71 29.3228.44

ALTFCS10 2:23.09

1:22.66 27.79

 
#13  Women 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CUSpaeth, Ellesse1 1:03.23

29.44 33.79

CUGossett, Zoe2 1:05.70

30.41 35.29

UNLPappas, Brandy3 1:07.88

32.07 35.81

UNLHensel, Angela4 1:08.12

32.35 35.77

MSUBirt, Brenna5 1:09.05

32.62 36.43

UNAT 28Hartman, Jenny6 1:10.33

32.68 37.65

UNLBaesler, Amber7 1:13.51

33.53 39.98

UNLMcCoy, Emily8 1:15.57

35.08 40.49

 
#14  Men 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SQUID 32Christianson, Jon1 54.88

25.97 28.91

CUUng, Eric2 55.54

26.29 29.25

CSUSC-COLagesse, Logan3 55.79

26.39 29.40

CUJamieson-Lucy, Thomas4 56.05

26.11 29.94

CLUB-CO 20Kimble, Cole5 57.87

26.93 30.94

CUKatsiotis, Nick6 57.97

27.11 30.86

CU 21Finger, Eric S7 58.26

27.81 30.45

CLUB-CO 18Glasgow, Jacob8 58.55

26.83 31.72

CUMonroy, Fernando9 59.18

27.99 31.19

UNLKennell, Carter10 59.75

28.11 31.64
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DU 26Graniyev, Doston11 1:00.38

27.61 32.77

CUFeller, Michael12 1:01.49

28.21 33.28

CLUB-CO 20Callihan, Konstantin T13 1:01.83

28.07 33.76

FMST 32Batchelder, John14 1:03.17

30.54 32.63

CUYoung, Logan15 1:04.81

30.13 34.68

CUKomisarchik, David16 1:04.86

29.68 35.18

CUSuleski, Kyle17 1:05.01

30.01 35.00

CUDavis, Jack18 1:09.49

33.75 35.74

CUGreen, Michael19 1:11.81

33.31 38.50

 
#15  Women 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CUBooth, Kate1 56.54

27.05 29.49

UNLBissert, Taylor2 58.51

28.27 30.24

CAC 53Garnier, Kathy3 58.63

28.74 29.89

CUGossett, Alaina4 58.88

28.40 30.48

CLUB-CO 22Mraule, Stephanie5 59.63

28.57 31.06

CSUSC-COBae, Alex6 59.92

28.64 31.28

CUBurns, Georiga7 1:00.24

28.76 31.48

CUZabelski, Sasha*8 1:00.69

28.62 32.07

CSUSC-COSinclair, Jordan*8 1:00.69

29.14 31.55

UNAT 28Hartman, Jenny10 1:01.83

29.10 32.73

UNLMichalak, Miranda11 1:02.08

29.08 33.00

CUFarberov, Anastasia12 1:02.43

30.09 32.34

UNLGilroy, Taylor13 1:02.97

30.49 32.48

SNM 36Beard, Melanie14 1:03.20

30.21 32.99

CUCoonrod, Danielle15 1:04.05

30.42 33.63

UNAT 20Odiorne, Kaite16 1:04.50

30.50 34.00

UNLSisson, Shelbi17 1:04.61

29.42 35.19

CUNewkirk, Marie18 1:05.07

31.68 33.39

CSUSC-COChevalier, Elise19 1:05.48

30.78 34.70

MSUReyes, Daniela20 1:05.65

30.92 34.73

CSUSC-COBuckley, Lauren21 1:05.80

29.71 36.09

UNLSeinkbeil, Amsley22 1:05.85

31.29 34.56

CAC 47Thiker, Lisa23 1:07.24

31.51 35.73

GAM 32Abell, Amanda24 1:09.14

32.95 36.19

UNLGoin, Molly25 1:09.40

32.95 36.45

GAM 37Reinhandt, Jessica26 1:11.30

34.48 36.82

CUCrimmins, Estelle27 1:11.87

35.28 36.59

GAM 50Butler, Debra28 1:12.03

35.25 36.78

UNLCarlson, Jennifer29 1:13.13

UNLMcCoy, Emily30 1:13.31

34.20 39.11

CSUSC-COHerron, Jolena31 1:16.14

36.01 40.13

CUMontross, Emma32 1:16.15

36.96 39.19

GAM 56Kerr, Ann33 1:18.10

38.08 40.02

RTC 53Whitman-Zai, Julie34 1:20.67

37.74 42.93

LTFCS 56Michael, Joyce35 1:31.43

40.96 50.47

GAM 42Bendell, Jennifer36 1:35.30

45.90 49.40

 
#16  Men 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CUWilson, Michael1 48.45

24.21 24.24

UNLMcClinton, Jake2 49.61

24.38 25.23

DU 38O'Sullivan, Chris3 50.38

24.07 26.31

CLUB-CO 19Letieres, Pedro4 50.43

24.65 25.78

CLUB-CO 21Matthiessen, Jakob A5 51.13

25.06 26.07

PIKES 35Trinidad, RD6 51.20

24.56 26.64

CLUB-CO 18Drozda, Ryan7 51.60

24.52 27.08

MSUMoseman, Ryan8 51.77

24.79 26.98

CLUB-CO 21Seuscheck, Shane9 52.92

25.51 27.41

MSUSanko, Mindaugas10 53.05

24.39 28.66

UNLJensen, Devin11 53.16

25.27 27.89

MSUMartinez, Abel12 53.56

25.58 27.98

FMST 49Lenneman, Tim13 53.65

26.83 26.82

CUDullea, Connor14 53.81

25.36 28.45

CLUB-CO 18Kresge, Zack15 54.72

26.02 28.70

CSUSC-COBlois, Stuart16 55.07

26.34 28.73

CUKrieger, Tyler17 55.16

25.43 29.73

CULongton, Ryan18 55.96

26.51 29.45

CLUB-CO 22Adams, Taylor D19 56.39

26.25 30.14

CUZiel, Kris20 56.69

27.15 29.54

FMST 37Oines, Leif21 56.77

27.87 28.90

CSUSC-COStokoe, Robby22 56.90

27.08 29.82

CUJones, Dustin23 57.74

27.09 30.65

CSUSC-COTurner, Nick24 59.54

28.36 31.18

CUKrueger, Keith25 1:01.58

29.71 31.87

LAF 35Cain, David26 1:01.91

28.79 33.12

RTC 44Slade, Shawn27 1:03.23

30.17 33.06

CSUSC-COBenke, Tyler28 1:03.26

29.72 33.54

MSUTisdale, Brandon29 1:05.12

30.81 34.31

UNAT 40Wheeler, Simon30 1:06.02

31.21 34.81

UNAT 32Parry, Joshua31 1:10.38

35.49 34.89

 
#17  Women 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CUSall, Ashleigh1 5:39.12

29.41 32.60 34.5234.02

34.54 34.65 34.93 35.34

35.03 34.08

LTFCS 40Vlaun, Kristen2 5:56.72

32.78 34.86 36.1835.73

36.58 36.56 36.60 36.40

36.34 34.69
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UNLHensel, Angela3 6:08.44

33.93 37.05 38.2437.27

36.78 37.32 37.44 37.40

37.42 35.59

MSUPlummer, Mariah4 6:13.21

33.23 37.44 38.0337.95

37.70 39.31 37.99 39.18

37.72 34.66

MSUCastro, Ariana5 6:18.62

31.87 36.16 39.0638.14

39.70 39.54 38.16 38.67

39.24 38.08

RTC 50McFee, Karolyn6 6:20.68

34.26 37.60 38.3538.21

38.55 39.51 38.85 39.35

39.30 36.70

CSUSC-COO'Neill, Sami7 6:22.29

34.08 38.22 39.2539.18

39.10 39.04 39.41 38.90

38.46 36.65

CUTatro, Ocean8 6:31.88

33.93 37.33 39.5338.86

39.85 40.76 40.43 41.60

40.88 38.71

MSUDechant, Katheryn9 6:57.51

36.82 40.70 42.6541.82

42.96 43.16 43.65 42.70

42.72 40.33

MSUSitz, Lindsey10 7:45.14

39.16 44.23 47.6347.14

47.10 48.02 47.95 49.20

48.09 46.62

 
#18  Men 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNAT 31Girard, Alex1 4:58.68

28.32 30.43 30.7830.55

29.86 30.06 30.07 30.38

29.01 29.22

CLUB-CO 21Pool, Griff2 5:19.91

28.20 31.07 32.4431.80

32.19 32.91 32.87 33.31

32.67 32.45

CLUB-CO 20Kimble, Cole3 5:20.46

28.98 31.89 32.8432.92

32.91 32.51 32.58 32.21

31.98 31.64

CULazerus, Zane4 5:24.22

27.87 30.75 32.4331.93

33.23 33.41 33.67 33.64

34.12 33.17

CUYoung, Logan5 5:26.79

29.01 32.01 33.3132.76

33.26 33.23 33.57 33.85

33.12 32.67

MSURamey, Matt6 5:38.13

30.77 33.30 34.7934.30

34.82 35.19 34.26 33.87

33.88 32.95

THOR 44Cruz, Eduardo7 6:03.20

34.42 35.95 36.1436.20

36.31 36.41 36.69 37.17

37.32 36.59

CUDavis, Jack8 6:10.02

33.03 38.58 38.3238.77

37.89 38.14 38.13 37.39

36.66 33.11

UNLMatis, Mitch9 6:14.02

24.53 41.17 38.0940.48

40.02 39.14 38.29 37.62

38.11 36.57

FMST 58Heggy, Terry10 6:18.61

35.92 39.41 39.0438.69

38.80 38.70 38.06 38.24

36.94 34.81

 
#19  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACU1 1:47.89

Wilson, Casey Gossett, Zoe

Sall, Ashleigh Booth, Kate

27.93 27.00 26.4226.54

ACLUB-CO2 1:48.16

Wagner, Karli 19 Mraule, Stephanie 22

Miller, Sydney R 19 Bender, Kieran 21

27.95 27.45 26.2426.52

ACSUSC-CO3 1:48.38

Larson, Courtney O'Neill, Sami

Thompson, Jessica Bae, Alex

27.22 28.30 26.2626.60

AUNL4 1:53.56

27.30 29.78 27.5828.90

ACAC5 1:55.48

BCSUSC-CO6 2:01.50

Chevalier, Elise Hann, Jenna

Weber, Bridget Sinclair, Jordan

29.91 32.35 28.1931.05

BCU7 2:01.53

Goldstein, Sara Tatro, Ocean

Zabelski, Sasha Bostic, Brynna

29.82 30.56 32.6628.49

BUNL8 2:02.08

31.96 31.58 27.9730.57

CUNL9 2:04.05

32.35 31.58 30.1329.99

AGAM10 2:15.81

30.56 31.37 31.4142.47

AMSU--- DQ

Tiffany, Brenna Sitz, Lindsey

Reyes, Daniela Birt, Brenna

44.79 33.83 28.5229.41

 
#20  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACU1 1:30.98

Ung, Eric Karasek, Lucas

Finger, Eric S 21 Wilson, Michael

23.20 23.58 21.4422.76

AMSU2 1:32.47

Martinez, Abel Sanko, Mindaugas

Moseman, Ryan Rimando, Ryan

23.48 23.52 22.0523.42

ACLUB-CO3 1:32.94

Glasgow, Jacob 18 Spencer, Cody 22

Seuscheck, Shane 21 Letieres, Pedro 19

23.31 22.63 23.8823.12

BCU4 1:39.98

Jones, Dustin Longton, Ryan

Krieger, Tyler Dullea, Connor

25.57 25.51 24.3324.57

AFMST5 1:45.70

24.25 26.97 28.6625.82

 
#21  Women 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CUGossett, Alaina1 1:04.12

31.58 32.54

CSUSC-COLarson, Courtney2 1:04.60

31.51 33.09

CLUB-CO 19Wagner, Karli3 1:05.35

31.76 33.59

CLUB-CO 21Anderson, Tora S4 1:07.78

32.40 35.38

CLUB-CO 21Bender, Kieran5 1:09.32

33.57 35.75

CAC 48Freund, Shelle6 1:10.14

34.10 36.04

CUCoonrod, Danielle7 1:10.67

33.98 36.69

CSUSC-COSinclair, Jordan8 1:11.45

34.87 36.58

CUSall, Ashleigh9 1:11.64

32.80 38.84

CUDaugherty, Cara10 1:11.95

34.83 37.12

CUNewkirk, Marie11 1:12.63

35.15 37.48

MSUCastro, Ariana12 1:12.67

35.28 37.39

CUCrimmins, Estelle13 1:18.92

38.07 40.85

GAM 32Abell, Amanda14 1:20.05

37.86 42.19

UNLMacDonald, Mackenzie15 1:21.22

39.34 41.88

UNLTucker, Sarah16 1:21.32

38.82 42.50

UNLSeinkbeil, Amsley17 1:21.50

39.11 42.39
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(#21  Women 100 Yard Back)

MSUReyes, Daniela18 1:22.78

39.15 43.63

CUBostic, Brynna19 1:26.02

40.63 45.39

GAM 37Reinhandt, Jessica20 1:27.07

42.15 44.92

MSUSitz, Lindsey21 1:27.30

42.22 45.08

GAM 56Kerr, Ann22 1:27.90

42.89 45.01

LTFCS 56Michael, Joyce23 1:51.93

50.50 1:01.43

 
#22  Men 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DU 38O'Sullivan, Chris1 54.49

26.10 28.39

CUAnderson, Lars2 57.59

27.85 29.74

CLUB-CO 22Spencer, Cody3 57.98

27.97 30.01

CURejvani, Alex4 58.33

28.58 29.75

CLUB-CO 22Adams, Taylor D5 59.59

28.85 30.74

CLUB-CO 18Drozda, Ryan6 1:00.89

29.58 31.31

MSUBrown, Xavier7 1:01.61

29.45 32.16

CULazerus, Zane8 1:02.28

30.11 32.17

CLUB-CO 21Bell, Chris M9 1:04.65

30.95 33.70

CUSuleski, Kyle10 1:05.56

31.29 34.27

CUEaman, Andy11 1:05.73

31.92 33.81

CSUSC-COTurner, Nick12 1:07.29

32.75 34.54

CUGreen, Michael13 1:07.37

33.30 34.07

UNLKennell, Carter14 1:09.09

33.07 36.02

FMST 37Oines, Leif15 1:09.94

34.47 35.47

CSUSC-COBenke, Tyler16 1:10.27

34.11 36.16

CUAlexander, Ethan17 1:12.52

35.32 37.20

LAF 35Cain, David18 1:16.28

37.19 39.09

 
#23  Women 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNLBissert, Taylor1 1:15.17

36.36 38.81

UNAT 26Sampl, Emily2 1:15.84

35.87 39.97

CUWilson, Casey3 1:16.10

36.48 39.62

UNLBaesler, Amber4 1:16.32

35.67 40.65

UNLPappas, Brandy5 1:16.74

36.43 40.31

CUDaugherty, Cara6 1:18.12

37.07 41.05

UNAT 26Sampl, Lauren7 1:18.42

37.27 41.15

CAC 50Campell, Ellen8 1:22.20

38.92 43.28

CSUSC-COChevalier, Elise9 1:23.46

39.91 43.55

MSUDechant, Katheryn10 1:24.50

39.31 45.19

CAC 47Thiker, Lisa11 1:26.45

42.21 44.24

CSUSC-COHann, Jenna12 1:27.80

41.92 45.88

CSUSC-COBuckley, Lauren13 1:29.03

41.66 47.37

CSUSC-COWeber, Bridget14 1:29.06

43.51 45.55

CAC 53Garnier, Kathy15 1:29.42

41.33 48.09

DAWGS 28Laing, Heather16 1:33.08

43.96 49.12

RTC 53Whitman-Zai, Julie17 1:40.59

47.13 53.46

LTFCS 59Knellinger, Jen18 1:46.01

49.86 56.15

GAM 59Reinhardt, Jan19 1:55.67

55.66 1:00.01

 
#24  Men 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSURimando, Ryan1 1:00.87

28.39 32.48

CUUng, Eric2 1:00.95

29.09 31.86

PIKES 35Trinidad, RD3 1:01.24

28.67 32.57

CUKarasek, Lucas4 1:02.74

29.35 33.39

CUIsobe, Rei5 1:04.60

30.25 34.35

CUWilson, Michael6 1:06.39

30.85 35.54

CLUB-CO 21Seuscheck, Shane7 1:08.43

33.62 34.81

UNLJensen, Devin8 1:08.60

32.29 36.31

CU 21Finger, Eric S9 1:08.91

32.88 36.03

CULongton, Ryan10 1:10.44

32.89 37.55

DU 26Graniyev, Doston11 1:11.10

34.58 36.52

CUKomisarchik, David12 1:11.30

33.30 38.00

MSUMartinez, Abel13 1:13.18

34.65 38.53

CSUSC-COBlois, Stuart14 1:13.37

34.70 38.67

CUBohcali, Matt15 1:13.54

34.70 38.84

CSST 56Louie, Jamie16 1:13.77

33.53 40.24

CSUSC-COStokoe, Robby17 1:14.77

34.78 39.99

CUShibao, Grant18 1:16.46

36.53 39.93

CUAppel, Daniel19 1:16.59

36.34 40.25

THOR 44Cruz, Eduardo20 1:18.49

37.83 40.66

RTC 44Slade, Shawn21 1:21.09

38.31 42.78

UNAT 32Parry, Joshua22 1:28.18

41.51 46.67

UNLThomas, Jimmy23 1:30.72

43.58 47.14

CLUB-CO 20Callihan, Konstantin T--- DQ

32.17 36.38

 
#25  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACU1 4:11.49

Crimmins, Estelle Gossett, Alaina

Spaeth, Ellesse Booth, Kate

28.85 1:00.90 1:11.4234.12

29.45 1:01.65 27.05 57.52

AMSU2 4:20.47

Reyes, Daniela Plummer, Mariah

Birt, Brenna Castro, Ariana

30.68 1:07.27 1:08.0131.54

29.39 1:01.08 29.46 1:04.11

ACSUSC-CO3 4:41.24

Sniff, Kira Buckley, Lauren

Herron, Jolena Larson, Courtney

32.46 1:09.03 1:11.8532.52

36.56 1:17.02 29.18 1:03.34

ALTFCS4 5:19.19

41.87 1:34.86 1:25.9638.79

34.14 1:14.50 31.35 1:03.87
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#26  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACLUB-CO1 3:21.74

Glasgow, Jacob 18 Kresge, Zack 18

Kimble, Cole 20 Seuscheck, Shane 21

23.53 49.63 50.5224.40

24.42 50.85 23.76 50.74

ACU2 3:24.60

Anderson, Lars Jamieson-Lucy, Thomas

Katsiotis, Nick Rejvani, Alex

24.59 51.33 51.2324.12

24.37 51.55 24.19 50.49

AUNL3 3:32.55

24.32 50.45 55.7126.49

24.81 53.65 24.85 52.74

BCU4 3:42.02

Dullea, Connor Casey, Tommy

Monroy, Fernando Young, Logan

25.46 54.50 55.4926.23

25.98 54.69 27.08 57.34

AMSU5 3:51.57

Tisdale, Brandon Ramey, Matt

Sanko, Mindaugas Brown, Xavier

24.91 54.78 57.3227.77

31.41 1:31.62 27.85

ACSUSC-CO6 3:54.08

Blois, Stuart Turner, Nick

Benke, Tyler Lagesse, Logan

28.24 1:00.54 59.0827.60

30.11 1:04.64 23.83 49.82

ALTFCS7 4:25.36

29.80 1:03.87 1:06.1530.89

1:10.53 30.29 1:04.81

 
#27  Women 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

MSUHerbold, Hannah1 175.58

CUStubbendick, Shannon2 164.48

CUGriesan, Bonnie3 154.50

CUStutz, Kiani4 145.43

CUFurlong, Tricia5 139.35

CUZai, Claire6 122.18

CUTorrez, Brenda7 119.63

 
#28  Men 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

MSUBender, Sam1 163.43

CUParasarthy, Manas2 124.50

CUSanchez, Paul3 114.98

 
#29  Women 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

MSUHerbold, Hannah1 203.85

CUStubbendick, Shannon2 140.18

CUZai, Claire3 137.63

CUStutz, Kiani4 118.65

 
#30  Men 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

MSUBender, Sam1 176.55


